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22 Wiktor Bieniek 3 AK CHEŁMSKI HONDA CIVIC 132,5 70,3 129,4 68,9 128,2 69,5 598,8 1 25 0

27 Kacper Terlikowski 2 AK PODLASKI CITROEN SAXO 132,4 69,3 130,2 67,4 139,6 68,2 5 612,1 2 18 13,3 13,3

11 Tomasz Wasilewski 4 AK PODLASKI MITSUBISHI LANCER 134,4 69,8 134,6 70,2 135 71 615 3 15 2,9 16,2

9 Damian Zyguła 4 AK BIALSKOPODLASKI SUBARU IMPREZA 138 75,7 136,3 73,8 135,9 72,2 631,9 4 12 16,9 33,1

33 Wojciech Gieral 2 AK LUBELSKI PPEUGOT 106 140,3 72,8 138,3 71,8 139,9 72,4 635,5 5 10 3,6 36,7

1 Jarosław Malec 4 AK CHEŁMSKI FIAT 138,5 74,3 137,5 73,5 140,2 72,5 636,5 6 8 1 37,7

5 Adam Tumiel 4 AK BIAŁYSTOK SUBARU IMPREZA 139,9 77,1 5 139,3 71,6 142 72,5 647,4 7 6 10,9 48,6

8 Paweł Pezowicz 4 HONDA CIVIV 144,3 73,3 137,7 10 70,6 136,5 70,4 5 647,8 8 4 0,4 49

2 Adrian Kudrel gość SUBARU IMPREZA 148,5 71,6 137,6 81,6 141,9 70 651,2 3,4 52,4

13 Marek Stupak 3 AK CHEŁMSKI HONDA CIVIC 145,7 76,8 142,8 74,6 142,5 73,3 655,7 9 3 4,5 56,9

18 Paweł Siodmok 3 AK PODLASKI RENAULT CLIO 145,2 75,6 144,6 78 142,1 73,4 658,9 10 2 3,2 60,1

30 Hubert Lewko 2 AK PODLASKI MITSUBISHI COLT 146 78,6 143,8 75,1 143,3 5 73,9 665,7 11 1 6,8 66,9

26 Krzysztof Wierzbicki 2 AK PODLASKI PEUGOT 206 144 78,7 5 147,2 76,9 143,2 75,3 670,3 12 1 4,6 71,5

3 Paweł Modzelewski 4 BMW 323 TI 147,8 72,7 148,4 77,4 146,7 5 76,4 674,4 13 1 4,1 75,6

21 Michał Maruszewski 3 AK CHEŁMSKI RENAULT CLIO 142,7 75 147,5 74,3 144,2 10 81 674,7 14 1 0,3 75,9

10 Arnold Długosz 4 AK SIEDLECKI RENAULT MEGANE R26 145,6 77,2 145,6 5 76,7 5 144,6 75,3 675 15 1 0,3 76,2

19 Paweł Chodkowski 3 RENAULT CLIO 146,8 76,4 144,4 5 76,2 148 10 75,4 682,2 16 1 7,2 83,4

29 Radosław Trochimczyk 2 AK PODLASKI HONDA CRX 149,7 77,5 148,9 75,9 148,8 77,4 5 683,2 17 1 1 84,4

38 Marcin Malinowski 1 AK PODLASKI 145,9 10 76,8 5 146,7 5 75 144 78,5 686,9 18 1 3,7 88,1

17 Grzegorz Wysocki 3 AK PODLASKI PEUGOT 206 149,9 80,7 152,1 78,5 5 147,1 77,8 691,1 19 1 4,2 92,3

36 Paweł Toczydłowski 1 AK SUWAŁKI FIAT SEICENTO 147,7 80,7 10 148 78,6 151,1 77 693,1 20 1 2 94,3

4 Michał Nowicki 4 SUBARU IMPREZA 156,4 78,3 5 146,1 86 147,7 75,6 695,1 21 1 2 96,3

23 Luiza Stupak 3 AK CHEŁMSKI HONDA CIVIC 152 77,9 158,5 82,3 5 131,2 78,5 10 695,4 22 1 0,3 96,6

12 Mateusz Skup 4 AK SIEDLECKI BMW 323TI 150,8 91,6 5 150,5 76 5 142,3 79,2 5 705,4 23 1 10 106,6

7 Jacek Biełaga 4 SUBARU IMPREZA 144,7 10 83 5 149,1 10 77,7 144,7 10 76,8 711 24 1 5,6 112,2

14 Piotr Zacharczuk 3 BMW E36 318TI 157,8 83 157 79,7 153,3 10 78,5 719,3 25 1 8,3 120,5

32 Grzegorz Waszkiewicz 2 HONDA CIVIC 160,6 15 81,8 156,3 81,7 154,7 5 80,5 735,6 26 1 16,3 136,8

25 Bogdan Malec 2 AK CHEŁMSKI RENAULT CLIO 166,5 10 83,6 156 78,4 155 88,4 5 742,9 27 1 7,3 144,1

15 Karol Kret 3 FORD FESTIVA 162,3 86 159,5 84,2 168,2 83,6 743,8 28 1 0,9 145

16 Igor Niewiadomski 3 MAZDA MX5 168,3 5 88,5 5 159,1 5 81,8 5 157,9 5 80,6 761,2 29 1 17,4 162,4

28 Damian Bujnik 2 MITSUBISHI CARISMA 176,5 88,8 166,3 85,3 167,8 86,4 5 776,1 30 1 14,9 177,3

24 Ula Bogdan 3 BMW E36 318TI 172,1 10 87 5 172 85,3 163,5 82,7 777,6 31 1 1,5 178,8

31 Maciej Śmiałek 2

FSO WARSZAWA 

POLONEZ CARO 170,4 0 103,9 169,5 84 168,5 83,9 780,2 32 1 2,6 181,4

34 Sebastian Nowachowicz 2 MITSUBISHI CARISMA 173,5 5 100,9 5 171,4 90,6 5 170,1 89,1 810,6 33 1 30,4 211,8

37 Daniel Smoleński 1 AK BIALSKOPODLASKI MITSUBISHI COLT 167,6 0 115,2 158,1 5 112,6 166,4 86 810,9 34 1 0,3 212,1

35 Jakub Odziemczyk 1 FIAT SEICENTO 162,1 0 0 0 0 0

6 Mirosław Fiedorowicz 4 AK PODLASKI VW GOLF 146,7 20 78 0 201,9 0 0 0

20 Kamil Łojewski 3 RENAULT CLIO 154,3 83,9 148,3 78,1 5 144,7 10 0
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